COLLECTION NAME

Nonpublic Dropouts

Nonpublic Membership Report

Substitute Teachers

Nonpublic High School Completer
Report

Days In Session / Instructional
Program Hours

April 2019

9N

9/1

9N

4/1

51

10/15

10/15

6/15

6/15

6/15

AUDIT
WINDOW
CLOSE
DATE

10/31

10/31

6/30

6/30

6/30

COLLECTION DESCRIPTION

Collects Nonpublic dropout data.

Collects membership data from Nonpublic
Systems.

Substitute teachers.

The Nonpublic Completer Report is for each
nonpublic system that has the potential of
serving students in grade 12.

Days in session by grade.
Instructional Program Hours for KG, Elem &
Sec.

NDE FORM
NUMBER

NDE 02-001

NDE 02-017

NDE 03-084

NDE 02-043

NDE 02-066
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COLLECTION NAME

AUDIT
WINDOW

CLOSE

COLLECTION DESCRIPTION

NDE FORM
NUMBER

ESU / District / System / Schools
Information Report

Pupil Transportation Report

Report of Suspension / Expulsions

Request to Submit Data Late
or Make Data Changes

April 2019

5/1

5/1

51

Open All
Year

6/15

6/15

6/15

Open All
Year

DATE

6/30

6/30

6/30

Open All
Year

Collects demographic data for Systems and
Schools for the next school year.

Transportation / bus information.

Suspension / Expulsions.

Starting in the 2012-2013 School Year, any
changes to data or late submissions past the
due date for data collected through the NDE
Portal will need to be approved by NDE. This
collection will allow school districts/systems to
submit a request.

NDE 02-038

NDE 03-088

NDE 02-052

NDE 02-069
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